:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7743696

Nov 12, 2023 - 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 241,990 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 717217 - 0.016925596 ETH®
34.42 USD

2 717218 - 0.017097592 ETH®
34.77 USD

3 717219 - 0.058695831 ETH®
119.37 USD

4 717220 - 0.016938089 ETH®
34.44 USD

S 717221 - 0.016991898 ETH&®
34.55 USD

6 717222 - 0.017000892 ETH®
34.57 USD

7 717223 - 0.017003544 ETH®
34.58 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7743696
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/241990
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717217
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717218
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717219
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717220
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717221
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717222
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717223

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

717224

717225

717226

717228

717231

717232

Validator Id

24842

Amount

- 0.016944381
34.46 USD

- 0.017026119
34.62 USD

- 0.017015775
34.60 USD

- 0.016969161
34.51 USD

- 0.016993286
34.56 USD

- 0.016915930
34.40 USD

- 0.058565840
119.11 USD

- 0.016962987
34.49 USD

- 0.016943597
34.46 USD

Amount

+ 0.038688849
78.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717224
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717225
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717226
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717227
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717228
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717229
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717230
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717231
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/717232
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24842

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



