

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7743696

DATE & TIME Nov 12, 2023 · 00:22 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 241,990 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	717217	- 0.016925596 ETH � 34.42 USD
<u>2</u>	717218	- 0.017097592 ETH � 34.77 USD
<u>3</u>	717219	- 0.058695831 ETH � 119.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>717220</u>	- 0.016938089 ETH � 34.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>717221</u>	- 0.016991898 ETH � 34.55 USD
<u>6</u>	717222	- 0.017000892 ETH � 34.57 USD
<u>7</u>	717223	- 0.017003544 ETH � 34.58 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>717224</u>	- 0.016944381 ETH � 34.46 USD
9	<u>717225</u>	- 0.017026119 ETH � 34.62 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>717226</u>	- 0.017015775 ETH � 34.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>717227</u>	- 0.016969161 ETH � 34.51 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>717228</u>	- 0.016993286 ETH � 34.56 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>717229</u>	- 0.016915930 ETH � 34.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>717230</u>	- 0.058565840 ETH � 119.11 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>717231</u>	- 0.016962987 ETH � 34.49 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>717232</u>	- 0.016943597 ETH � 34.46 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>24842</u>	+ 0.038688849 ETH � 78.68 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.